
Tuesday Gateway Program  - July-Sept 2024 

 

Tuesday 2nd July – No Club 

 

Wednesday 3rd July 7-9pm Louis Summer Disco at Mencap. 

Please bring £1 to cover refreshments.  

 

 

Tuesday 9th and 16th July – No Club Summer Break  

 

Tuesday 23rd July 7-9pm Choice Night at Mencap Centre.  

 

 

Tuesday – 30th July 7-9pm The Harborough please bring 

money for food/drink/snack.  

 

 

 

 



 

Tuesday 6th August – 7-9pm The Cutting Room, please 

bring money for food/drink/snack to Celebrate Joes 

Birthday.  

 

 

Tuesday 13th August – 7-9pm Skittles at The British Legion 

please bring money for drink/snack.  

  

 

Tuesday 20th August – 7-9pm The Welby please bring 

money for drink/snack. 

 

 

Tuesday 27th August – 7-9pm Cooking Flapjack at Mencap, 

please bring £2 for ingredients.   

 



 

Tuesday 3rd September – 7-9pm Nickos Fish Bar, please bring 

money for food/drink/snack. 

 

 

 

Tuesday 10th September – 7-9pm Bingo at Mencap.  

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 17th September – 7-9pm Remembering the 50’s 

Arts and Crafts Night at Mencap.  

 

 

Please make sure you arrive at the times on the program and 

ensure a prompt pick up please. 

Any issues please contact Leah on 

lgriffiths@meltonmencap.org.uk or 01664 564237  

 

mailto:lgriffiths@meltonmencap.org.uk

